R
&
S® F
PC
-Z
10
Te
st

Ordering information
R&S®FPC-Z10 teaching kit overview
R&S®InstrumentViewHighlights
Multifunctional kit for teaching and work
* Will be available via firmware update
Virtual classroom – no need to wire devices, easy to remotely
assist students anywhere
Down-
converter path
Calibration
kit
DC /  DC
converter
Upconverter
path
Adjustable LO
Model configuration information
Base unit Description
R&S®FPC1500 Spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 1 GHz
R&S®FPC-Z10 R&S®FPC teaching kit
Option Description
R&S®FPC-B2 Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade, 1 GHz
to 2 GHz
R&S®FPC-B3 Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade, 2 GHz
to 3 GHz
R&S®FPC-B22 Spectrum analyzer preamplifier
R&S®FPC-K7 Modulation analysis
R&S®FPC-K42 One-port vector network analysis
R&S®FPC-K43 Receiver mode
R&S®FPC-K55 Advanced measurements
Accessories Name
R&S®HZ-15 Near-field probe, 30 MHz to 3 GHz
R&S®HZ-16 Amplifier, 100 kHz to 3 GHz
R&S®HZ-17 Near-field probe, 30 MHz to 3 GHz